

HEINZ
301294 - Heinz Single Serve Mayonnaise, 12 gm. Packets, 500 pe...



Heinz Mayonnaise, America's favorite condiment brand, has a smooth and creamy taste with medium body. Available in a single serve packet format to conveniently enjoy on the go!



MARKETING

Heinz Mayonnaise delivers great taste from a trusted brand. Our classic mayo has a smooth, creamy texture with medium body. Made with a rich blend of real eggs, spices and a hint of lemon. The perfect complement to a wide variety of American and other cuisines. A delicious addition to cold or hot sandwiches or as a dipping sauce for fries, nuggets and more. Kosher; contains eggs. Heinz Mayonnaise Single Serve 12 gm. Packets (500 per case) are perfect for on-the-go use. Ideal for use in commercial kitchens, restaurants, fast food, takeout, food trucks, concessions and more

Nutrition Facts

500 Servings per container

Serving Size (12 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 80

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8 g	11%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	6%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 5 mg	2%
Sodium 80 mg	3%
Total Carbohydrates 1 g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Potassium 0 mg	0%

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
10013000531402	301294	10013000531402	500 x 12 GM

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
HEINZ	Kraft Foods Inc.	Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
14.52 LBR	13.22 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.875 INH	9.875 INH	7 INH	0.635 FTQ	12x8	240 Days	-50 FAH / 150 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Eggs - C
- Soy - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

See case packaging for more information about Preparation and Cooking Suggestions

INGREDIENTS

SOYBEAN OIL, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, CORN SYRUP, WATER, EGG YOLKS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, WHOLE EGGS, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, EGG YOLK SOLIDS, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR), NATURAL FLAVORS (CONTAINS MUSTARD)

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

BOX/CARTON Corrugated or Solid Ambient Prevailing Conditions

MORE INFORMATION



Heinz Mayonnaise, America's favorite condiment brand, has a smooth and creamy taste with medium body. Available in a single serve packet format to conveniently enjoy on the go!

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	80
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	1 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	8 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	1.5 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	5 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	80 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

MORE IMAGES

